Bunts Sangha's S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai. Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai. ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019 Notice

16.06.2022

Notice

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the colleg is organisisng a session on Course Outcome and Programme Outcome for all teachers on 20th June 2022. Venue: AV Room. Time 12.30 p.m. All teaching and non faculty members are requested to attend.

IQAC Coordinator

Bunts Sangha's

S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai.

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai.

ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

20 Jun 2022

Liji Mam

Training on CO PO by Criterion 2 team in AV room. All teaching faculty members are requested to assemble by 12.30 pm



Bunts Sangha's S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai. Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai. ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Report

CO PO training session was held on 20th June,2022 Principal Dr. Sridhara Shetty gave an open ing remark on the event. Vice Principal Sandesha Shetty (Criterion 2 Head) trained all the teaching staff to map course & program outcome for their respective courses. Technical session was guided by Mr. Mithilesh Chavan, faculty from department of IT who developed an excel sheet to ease the calculation of CO PO mapping. It was a true learning session for all teachers. The session was concluded by Dr. Liji Santosh, Coordinator IQAC by expressing gratitude to the resource persons.

Bunts Sangha's S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai. Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai. ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Glimpses



Bunts Sangha's

S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai.
Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai.

ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019





Bunts Sangha's S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai. Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai.

ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Attendance

1	Dr. Sridhara Shetty
2	Dr. Liji Santosh
3	Mr. Sandesha Shetty
4	Ms. Sahana Raviprasad
5	Mr.John Menezes
6	Ms. Niveditha Shetty
7	Adv.Jyoti Sharma
8	Mr. Virendra Singh
9	Ms. Komal Tiwari
10	CA Zainab Rangwala
11	Ms.Siddhi K
12	Mr.Ashish Navik
13	Mr.Vijay Vishwakarma
14	Ms. Nidhi Ashish Chandorkar
15	Ms. Chirag
16	Ms. Suman Upadhyay
17	Dr. Tushar Sambare
18	Ms. Sheetal Khanore
19	Ms.Dipti Parab
20	Ms.Aditi C.
21	Mr.Vinay Shahapurkar
22	Ms. Raveena Shetty
23	Ms. Himani Shukla
24	Mr.Mithilesh Chauhan
25	Ms. Disha Bhakta
26	Ms. Avneet Kaur
27	Ms. Kalpana Rai Menon
28	Ms. Neena Sharma

Bunts Sangha's S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai. Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai. ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

29	Ms. Ashwini Devadiga
30	Ms.Namrata D.
31	Ms.Priya Nadar
32	Mr. Mahesh Savale